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OPENING, 3 FEBRUARY 20Z2~Z

Royal Johannesburg & Kensington Golf Club is proud to present
the Royal Retreat - Wellness & Fitness Club.

Whether our members’ goals are to enhance their overall health and
fitness, lose weight, increase their strength and flexibility, or
improve their golf. Royal Retreat provides diverse, unique and
specialised services tailored to fit all health and wellness
requirements.

Our new fully-equipped, state-of-the-art facility, includes training
machines, free weights, a variety of cardiovascular units. Personal
training and an array of wellness services.
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SERVICES

*Pricing subject to quotation

Aimpoint Golf
Boutigue Gymnasium
Personal Training

Wellness Classes

Chiropractor

Massage Therapy

Pilates

Vitality
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RIWGC MEMBERS

ORDINARY

ROYAL RESIDENT (Brookfield)
SPOUSE

HONORARY & LIFE MEMBERS
UNDER 18

STUDENT (UNDER 26)

ALL OTHER MEMBER CATEGORIES

*Terms & Conditions apply (Access restricted, unnder 16 years).

FREE ACCESS

FREE ACCESS

R320 PM

R250 PM

R220 PM

R280 PM

R350 PM



NON MEMBERS

PRINCIPAL

NEIGHBOURING RESIDENT (5KM)

SPOUSE

UNDER 18

STUDENT (UNDER 26)

*Terms & Conditions apply (Access restricted, unnder 16 years).

R750 PM

R550 PM

R450 PM

R350 PM

R400 PM
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OPERATING HOURS

MONDAYS

TUESDAY - FRIDAY

WEEKENDS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

*Terms & Conditions apply

06h30 - 17h30

0O5h30 - 19h00

0O5h30 - 18h30






To apply for membership, please email:
membership@royaljk.co.za

WWW.ROYALIJK.CO.ZA
O11 640 3021

Royal Johannesburg
& Kensington Golf Club




